Health Informatics and Information Management (MHIIM)

Thursday, May 4, 2015

Registration for fall 3 begins

all

Monday, August 10-
Wednesday, August 12, 2015

Orientation

New students

Monday, August 17, 2015 | Last day to register fall 3 all
Monday, August 17, 2015 | Tuition and fees due fall 3 all
Monday, August 17, 2015 | Fall Classes begin all
Monday, September 7, 2015 | Labor Day break (Offices closed)
Mid-point of term-last day to withdraw
Monday, October 5, 2015 | with a grade of W All

Monday, October 26, 2015

Spring registration begins for veterans
/ military students

veterans / military
students

Last day to withdraw with a grade of
WP or WF. After this students will be

Wednesday, October 28, 2015 | assigned the earned course grade. all
Monday, November 2, 2015 | Spring registration begins All
Thursday, November 26-
Friday, November 27, 2015 | Thanksgiving break (offices closed)
Monday, November 30, 2015 | Last day of classes all
Friday, December 4, 2015 | Last day for final exams all

Friday, December 4, 2015

Grades due to Registrar

Dec graduates

Friday, December 11, 2015 | Commencement
Monday, December 14, 2015 | Begin Winter Break all
Friday, December 18, 2015 | Grades due to Registrar all
Monday, December 21 -Friday,
December 25, 2015 | Winter Holiday (offices closed)
Friday, January 1, 2016 | University Holiday (offices closed)
Monday, January 4, 2016 | Tuition and Fees Due Spring All

Monday, January 11, 2016

Orientation

New students

Monday, January 18, 2016

University Holiday (offices closed)

Tuesday, January 19, 2016 | Spring classes begin All
Mid-point of term-last day to withdraw
Thursday, March 3, 2016 | with a grade of W all
Last day to withdraw with a grade of
WP or WF. After this students will be
Thursday, March 31, 2016 | assigned the earned course grade. all




Monday, March 21, 2016 | Spring Break Begins all
Friday, March 25, 2016 | Spring Break Ends (Spring Holiday) all
Summer registration begins for
Monday, March 28, 2016 | veterans / military students
Monday, April 4, 2016 | Summer registration begins all

Monday, April 25, 2016

Fall registration begins for veterans /
military students

veterans / military
students

Monday, May 2, 2016 | Fall registration begins for all students | all
Friday, May 6, 2016 | Last day of classes All
Friday, May 13, 2016 | Last day of final exams All
Friday, May 13, 2016 | Summer break begins All
Friday, May 20, 2016 | Commencement May graduates

Monday, May 30, 2016 | Memorial Day (offices closed)

Tuesday, May 31, 2016 | Grades due to Registrar all students All
Wednesday, June 1, 2016 | Summer break ends All
Wednesday, June 1, 2016 | Summer fees due All
Wednesday, June 1, 2016 | Summer classes begin All

Last day to withdraw with a grade of
WP or WF. After this students will be
Thursday, June 30, 2016 | assigned the earned course grade. All
Monday, July 4, 2016 | Independence day (offices closed)
Friday, August 5, 2016 | Summer classes end All
Friday, August 5, 2016 | Summer grades due All




